TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2025 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
OPTICAL FIBER SYSTEMS
MTP® and MTP® brand MPO-Style Patch Cables
REV.20250110.7
Applications
MTP® and MTP® brand MPO-Style patch cables are ideal for

info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
OPTICAL FIBER SYSTEMS
Ordering Information
Item Number Structure
XX + X + X + X + X + XX + XX + X + X
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1  Connector Style
MO = MPO MT = MTP®
2  Connector Performance
E = Elite S = Standard
3  Connector Orientation
A = Male to Male
B = Female to Female
C = Female to Male
4  Fiber Type
S = Single Mode
3 = OM3
4 = OM4
5 = OM5
Optical Properties Insertion Loss Return
Loss Premium Standard
Typical Multimode 0.10 dB 0.20 dB > 20.0 dB
Maximum Multimode < 0.35 dB < 0.60 dB > 20.0 dB
Typical Singlemode 0.10 dB 0.25 dB > 60.0 dB
Maximum Singlemode < 0.35 dB < 0.75 dB > 60.0 dB
Physical Properties
Minimum Static Bend Radius: (1.25") 32 mm
Cable Outside Diameter (OD): Varies By Assembly
Connector Durability: 500 Cycles Minimum
Connector Cable Retention: 11 lbs (49N)
Environmental Conditions
Operating Temperature:  32 °F to 140 °F (0 °C to 60 °C)
Installation Temperature:  32 °F to 140 °F (0 °C to 60 °C)
Storage Temperature:  -4 °F to 167 °F (-20 °C to 75 °C)
Item # Example:  MOEB3A1203MZ -
Patch Cable, MPO, Elite, Female to Female,
OM3, Type A, 12 Cores, 3 Meters, LSZH Jacket.
5  Polarity A, B or C
6 Connector Size
12, 24, 16, 32
7 Length
8 Unit of Measure
M = Meters F = Feet
9 Jacket
R = OFNR
Z = LSZH
P = OFNP
MTP® and MTP® brand MPO-Style Patch Cables
Description
MTP® and MTP® brand
MPO-Style Patch Cable
REV.20250110.7
*32 Connector Size is 2x16